
Oleksin	Jaroslav
Jaroslavovych	
(Dec.	24,	1994	-	?	)
Date	of	birth:	Dec.	24,	1994
Date	of	death:	?
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Dar'yivka,	Darivska	rural	community,	Kherson	District,	Kherson	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Shevchenko	Pershe,	Hrodivska	settlement	community,
Pokrovsk	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Unknown
Military	Unit:	1st	Separate	Assault	Battalion	Da	Vinci	Wolves
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